2003 - 2004 LEGISLATURE

LRBa1381/1 PJH:kmg:rs

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 2003 ASSEMBLY BILL 375

October 21, 2003 – Offered by Representative F. LASEE.

At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
Page 2, line 3: delete "<u>E</u>" and substitute "<u>F</u>".
Page 2, line 7: delete "<u>D</u> felony" and substitute "<u>E</u> felony".
(END)